Fak
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP

Dok

2017000105
2017000106
2017000107
2017000108
2017000109
2017000110
2017000111
2017000112
2017000113
2017000114
2017000115
2017000116
2017000117
2017000118
2017000119
2017000120
2017000121
2017000122
2017000123
2017000124
2017000125
2017000126
2017000127
2017000128

Web
likvid.opd.
plyn
elektrika TJ

voda cintorin,zdravot.stred.

voda 6BJ

telefon

kancel.pot

elektrika

elektrika VO

spravny poriadok
verej.obstar ZS
telefon

ocu zateplenie
zateplenie ocu

nové smetné nadoby
Zs elektronic.komunikacia
voda

likvidacia odpadu
pecat

telefon

likvidacia odpadu
likvidacia odpadu
zrazkova voda
sprava 6BJ

Vs

3241700876
7303734474
7459114903
0378000684
8780046746
4796971676
2380261912
7459113255
7102684157
1301716943
0002017006
3416580990
0002017052
0002017053
0020170687
0017600017
2780001464
0002017394
2380265988
4797952089
3241701239
0002017408
8780056636
0000017084

DatZ

01.06.2017
01.06.2017
01.06.2017
01.06.2017
01.06.2017
01.06.2017
01.06.2017
01.06.2017
04.06.2017
07.06.2017
07.06.2017
04.06.2017
09.06.2017
09.06.2017
22.06.2017
28.06.2017
28.06.2017
30.06.2017
30.06.2017
30.06.2017
30.06.2017
30.06.2017
30.06.2017
30.06.2017

DatS

15.06.2017
15.06.2017
16.06.2017
14.06.2017
14.06.2017
19.06.2017
14.06.2017
16.06.2017
19.06.2017
21.06.2017
19.06.2017
23.06.2017
09.07.2017
09.07.2017
06.07.2017
12.07.2017
03.07.2017
14.07.2017
14.07.2017
18.07.2017
17.07.2017
14.07.2017
20.07.2017
19.07.2017

Cel Uhr
1656,87  1656,87
168 168
58,56 58,56
193,14 193,14
312,04 0
78,44 78,44
83,94 83,94
764 764
348,52 348,52
43,07 43,07
2600 2600
69,36 69,36
23733,72 23733,72
22712,05 0
817,2 817,2
650 0
1,9 0
383,54 0
46,72 0
82,52 0
1736,42 0
1618,2 0
1271,32 0
36 36

DatU10 Ico

05.06.2017 36300225
05.06.2017 35815256
08.06.2017 36677281
08.06.2017 36550949
04.07.2017 36550949
19.06.2017 35763469
08.06.2017 35958120
08.06.2017 36677281
08.06.2017 36677281
08.06.2017 31348262
13.06.2017 50373307
23.06.2017 35763469
26.06.2017 31410421
04.07.2017 31410421
26.06.2017 17682258
11.07.2017 36234141
04.07.2017 36550949
11.07.2017 36693189
11.07.2017 35958120
11.07.2017 35763469
11.07.2017 36300225
11.07.2017 36693189
11.07.2017 36550949
09.06.2017 50368354

Naz

BORINA EKOS,s.r.0.
SPP, a.s.

ZSE Energia, a.s.

Obc

Livinské Opatovce

Bratislava
Bratislava 1

Zapadosl.vodarenska spol Topol¢any
Zapadosl.vodarenska spol Topol€any

Slov.telekomunikéacie
LYRECO CE, SE
ZSE Energia, a.s.
ZSE Energia, a.s.
IURA EDITION, s.r.0.
Biveo s.r.o.
Slov.telekomunikéacie
STAVECO s.r.0.
STAVECO s.r.0.
FEREX,s.r.0.

eBIZ Procurement s.r.o.

Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava 1
Bratislava 1
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Topol¢any
Topol€any
Nitra
Bratislava

Zapadosl.vodarenska spol Topol¢any

EKO HUNKA, s.r.0.
LYRECO CE, SE
Slov.telekomunikacie
BORINA EKOS,s.r.0.
EKO HUNKA, s.r.0.

Chynorany
Bratislava
Bratislava

Livinské Opatovce

Chynorany

Zapadosl.vodarenska spol Topol¢any

Sluzby Top s.r.0.

Tovarniky

Uli
86

Mlynské nivy 44/a

Culenova 6
Tovarnicka 2208
Tovarnicka 2208
Tovarenska 7
Na Pantoch 18
Culenova 6
Culenova 6
Oravska 17
Prievozska 7
Tovarenska 7
Dopravna 412
Dopravna 412
Vodna 23
Lehotského 1
Tovarnicka 2208
Stara cesta 512
Na Pantoch 18
Tovarenska 7
86

Stara cesta 512
Tovarnicka 2208
Brezova 328/13

Psc

95632
82511
81647
95501
95501
82495
83106
81647
81647
82109
82109
82495
95501
95501
94901
81106
95501
95633
83106
82495
95632
95633
95501
95501



